## L18000225105

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
,	•	
		<del></del>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	-i	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ie)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
•	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500319735275

10/17/18--01032--013 \*\*25.00

RECEIVED

OCT 1 6 2018

OCT 2 7 2018 S. YOUNG FILED

18 OCT 16 PH 3: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJEC	GBA49, 1.1	.c·			
SUBJEC	-1·	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company		
The enck	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filling.		
		ondence concerning this matter	Ç		
•		Matthew Zvacek			
		GBA49. LLC	Name of Person		-
		<u> </u>	Firm Company		-
		6715 Paul Mar Dr.			
		Lake Worth, FL 33462	Address		PIL OCT I
		matt(å,four <sup>9</sup> group.com	City State and Zip Code		TILED TIE PH 3: 20 TARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA
For furth	er information c	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual repo- ull.	rt notification)	<b>3: 2</b> 0 [A]E ORIDA
Matt Zva	acek		561 632-72	50	
	Name o	f Person		Daytime Telephone Numbe	r
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:			
<b>B</b> \$25,0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	Certified	ite of Status &
	Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussec, FL 32314	Registration : Division of C Clifton Build	orporations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GBA49 LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on  $\frac{9-21-2018}{1}$ and assigned Florida document number L18000225105 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and comain the words "Limited I lability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 16122 Rosecroft Terrace Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Defray Beach, FL 33446 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Livshin Enterprises, Inc. Name of New Registered Agent: 16122 Rosecroft Terrace New Registered Office Address: Lice Florida street uddress.

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Circ

Delray Beach

f Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

\_\_\_\_. Florida 33446
Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Fitle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Titaniumz. Inc		Пли
		12825 Pennell Pines Rd.	□ Add
-		Beynton Beach, FL 33436	
			Change
MGR	Livshin Enterprises, Inc	16122 Rosecroft Terrace Delray Beach, FL 33446	
<del></del>		_ <del>.</del>	■ Add
			Remove
			Change
			<u>¥</u> ≈° •••
			<u> </u>
			SECOND COMME
			SI A
			OE 16 AN 3:30 REJANT OF STAPE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove

If amending any other orioric	1,111	•		· · · · .	
				··· · ····	-
				···	
		· · · · <del>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>			-
	<del></del>				<del></del>
			- <del></del> -		
			·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				· — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
		-	<del>-</del> · <del>- ·</del>	·····	_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 50 . <b>6</b>	_
				ECH B-F	<b>;</b> -
	·			ASSE 1 16 1 16	- -
				- 100 P C	<u>;</u>
	<del></del>	-		7A 20 ORID	
	10-5-1			P. 0	
Effective date, if other than the france offective date is listed, the date in Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	block does not meet the .	ipplicable statutory	or more than 50 days; filling requirements,	ptional) after filing, rPursuant to 6 this date will not be li	05,0201 sted as
ne record specifies a delayo The 90th day after the re	ed effective date, bu	it not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ear	lier o
Dated October 5	2018				
////		1,- 1.			
		tenen fri	ative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed to be need name of signed